Little Jungle – School of Early Childhood **2025 Fee Schedule**

Core	Day
------	-----

(08:30 to 17:30)

Full Day

(08:00 to 18:00)

Extended Day

(07:30 to 18:30)

Our monthly fees are

2 days a week: £728

3 days a week: £1,093

5 days a week: £1,821

Our monthly fees are

2 days a week: £810

3 days a week: £1,215

5 days a week: £2,026

Our monthly fees are

2 days a week: £890

3 days a week: £1,336

5 days a week: £2,226

Please check the next page for additional information regarding our fees and payments



Additional information:

- 1. We do not offer single- or four-day attendance per week.
- 2. We accept Tax Free Childcare and voucher payments (including employer benefits schemes), as well as bank transfers. We do not accept cash, debit / credit card or any other form of payments.
- 3. We offer 15 hours (per week per term) funding provided by Southwark from the term after a child's 9-month, 2-year and 3-year birthday (terms start on 1st September, 1st January and 1st of April). As we are open longer than term time, the funding is spread over the year. We will confirm a child's reduced fee (using the current Southwark funding rate) two months ahead of a child becoming eligible for the funding. We have a small number of spaces allocated throughout the year (subject to availability) for fully funded children. The spaces will be completely free of charge. Please contact our Admissions team to discuss this in more detail.
- 4. Confirming eligibility for funding, and providing all necessary information on time, including completing any forms required is the parent or carers responsibility. Without this we will not be able to apply for funding even if a parent or carer is deemed eligible.
- 5. We do not currently offer the 30 hour per week per term extended funding for any age group.
- 6. Our fees are not discounted for missed days due to public holidays, forced closure for any reason (e.g. health grounds) or Little Jungle's closure days. Missed days can also not be swapped with other parents.
- 7. An older sibling of another attending child will receive a 5% discount on their base fee (i.e. prior to the funding being applied).
- 8. Additional / ad-hoc sessions can be booked (subject to availability determined by Little Jungle) by contacting hello@littlejungle.co.uk.